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BACKGRPUND & EXPERIENCE

BIRTHPLACE: QUOTE:
BIRTHDATE: PERSONALITY TRAITS:

FERSOHALITY CHARACTER SKETCH

APPCARANCE

PASSION: DEVOTION POINTS
POWERS:

THE STORY 5@ FAR DEVOTION g
@)

ADVENTURE AISTORY ADVANCEMENT RIST?RY

ADVENTURE TITLE GAMEMASTER DATE LEGEND POINTS EARNED INCREASED ABILITY OLD VALUE NEW VALUE LP COST

LEGEND PQINT TQTALS

| | | | | TALENT LEVEL
Rank Novice Journeyman ‘Warden Master Skills Attributes
ATTRIBUTES KARMA SPELLS B O o 300 500 e 800
2 200 300 500 800 300 1,300
5 300 500 800 1,300 500 2,100
THREADS TREASURE 4 500 800 1,300 2,100 800 3,400
5 800 1,300 2,100 3,400 1,300 5,500
7 2,100 3,400 5,500 8,900 3,400
TOTAL SPENT TOTAL AVAILABLE 8 3,400 5,500 8,900 14,400 5,500
9 5,500 8,900 14,400 23,300 8,900
10 8,900 14,400 23,300 37,700 14,400
1 14,400 23,300 37,700 61,000
GRAND TOTAL LEGENDARY STATUS 2 23,300 37,700 61,000 98,700
13 37,700 61,000 98,700 159,700
14 61,000 98,700 159,700 258,400
15 98,700 159,700 258,400 418,100
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